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MEASUREMENT FORM (1/2) DATE
Patient Information Person Performing Measurements

PATIENT NAME NAME

PATIENT DATE OF BIRTH TITLE

AFFECTED LIMB (circteone) LEFT | RIGHT | BOTH FACILITY / LOCATION
Shipping \ /

NAME 2 CM

COMPANY PISTAL

GLUTEAL
STREET ADDRESS FOLD
CITY

STATE / PROVINCE

ZIP | POSTAL CODE PHONE s
U
EMAIL CENTER OF
PATELLA
(FOR SHIPPING CONFIRMATION)
General Measurements
A
Referring to the diagram provided on the right, complete the corresponding fields CD
below. All measurements should be taken in centimeters (cm) to the nearest half unit.
MEASUREMENT @ DISTANCE FROM CENTER OF THE LATERAL LEFT RIGHT
MALLEOLUS TO CENTER OF PATELLA: cm cm CENTER OF THE
LATERAL MALLEOLUS

MEASUREMENT ‘ DISTANCE FROM CENTER OF THE LATERAL
MALLEOLUS TO 2 CM DISTAL TO THE

cm cm
GLUTEAL FOLD:
(© M™ipFooT
MEASUREMENT (C) CIRCUMFERENCE OF FOOT AT MIDLINE: om om
Leg Standard F-0040-01 Between 63cm - 72cm -
Full Leg Garment Leg Measurement B Max circu mfe.rence at
Leg Long F-0040-02 Greater than 72cm gluteal Fold: 75cm
Half Leg Garment  Leg Measurement B Lower Leg F-0050-01 One size fits all Max circumference at

patella: 58cm

Proceed to Page 2.
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MEASUREMENT FORM (2/2)

Circumference Measurements
Complete the corresponding section below.

Half Leg:

Left Leg

38ecm

Full Leg:

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

—

\9_/

_
DISTANCE FROM CENTER OF
THE LATERAL MALLEOLUS

MJJ
N~ —

Right Leg

38ecm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

- Koya

&9_/

—

_

N

S~

DISTANCE FROM CENTER OF
THE LATERAL MALLEOLUS

J

Complete the circumferential measurement at 72 cm only if the patient’s lenth isatleast 72 cmlong, otherwise stop at 63 cm.

Left Leg

72
63 on
56 e
48 o
38cn

28cm

2T em
13 cm
6 cm

OCm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

DISTANCE FROM CENTER OF
THE LATERAL MALLEOLUS
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Right Leg

T2em ™
63 on
56 o
48 o
38cn
28cn
21 cm
13 em
6 om

Ocm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

cm

DISTANCE FROM CENTER OF
THE LATERAL MALLEOLUS



